
BID OPENING OF – November 15, 2012 AM

Date: Order Taken by:

Contractor’s Id No.: No. Of Proposal(s):

Person Ordering: G    Pickup G  COD G   Overnight

Contractor’s Name: G   Fed Ex #:

Telephone  No: G  Mail

Physical Address: Please Return Completed Form to:

Fax : 405-522-0972 or

Email: orderdesk@odot.org

Specification Book Ordered:

# County
Call
No.

Project Number JP
Sample

Proposal
Bid 

Proposal
Plan Cost X-sec

1 ADAIR 020 CIRB-101C(076)RB 24830(04) $50.00 24.00 + 2.01 3

2 ADAIR 040 CIRB-101C(077)RB 24831(04) $50.00 24.00 + 2.01 0

3 CADDO 070 STPY-108C(170) 24414(04) $50.00 38.00 + 3.18 17

4 CARTER    PULLED 10/25/12 100 HSIPG-210C(012)TR 29440(04) $50.00 11.00 + 0.92 0

5 CHEROKEE  PULLED 10/25/12 110 HSIPG-211F(002)TR 29229(04) $50.00 13.00 + 1.09 0

6 CLEVELAND 120 STPG-214F(008)AG 28248(04) $50.00 2.00 + 0.17 0

7 CLEVELAND 140 STP-114C(298)AG 28536(04) $50.00 20.50 + 1.72 0

8 CLEVELAND 160 STPG-114B(302)AG 29010(04) $50.00 10.00 + 0.84 0

9 CLEVELAND / MCCLAIN 180 SBR-214C(014)SB 29434(04) $50.00 31.00 + 2.60 0

10 COTTON 200 CIRB-117C(063)RB 24858(04) $50.00 19.00 + 1.59 10

11 COTTON 220 BRO-117D(086)CI 27436(04) $50.00 8.00 + 0.67 3

12 CREEK 221 BRFY-219A(006) 27067(04) $50.00 60.00 + 5.03 13

13 CARTER / GARVIN 223 STPY-125C(109) 20969(04) $50.00 55.00 + 4.61 25

14 GRANT 229 BRFY-127B(058) 21849(04) $50.00 79.00 + 6.62 19

15 GRANT 230 BRFY-127B(120) 24177(04) $50.00 39.00 + 3.27 14

16 GRANT 231
BRFY-127B(058)
BRFY-127B(120)

21849(04)C
24177(04)C

$50.00 118.00 + 9.89 33

17 HARPER 240 STP-130C(135)CI 25913(04) $50.00 38.00 + 3.18 16

18 JOHNSTON 250 BRFY-135B(050) 20971(04) $50.00 28.00 + 2.35 11

19 JOHNSTON 251 BRFY-135B(077) 23265(04) $50.00 38.00 + 3.18 13

20 JOHNSTON 252
BRFY-135B(050)
BRFY-135B(077)

20971(04)C
23265(04)C

$50.00 66.00 + 5.53 24

21 LOGAN 290 BRFY-142C(136) 24215(04) $50.00 32.00 + 2.68 21

22 LOGAN 295 MC-242A(004) 29891(04) $50.00 4.00 + 0.34 0

23 MCCURTAIN 300 BRO-145D(132)CI 22056(04) $50.00 11.00 + 0.92 3

24 MCCURTAIN 310 BRFY-245N(007) 26234(04) $50.00 57.00 + 4.77 28

25 NOBLE 323 NHY-152N(071) 21862(04) $50.00 37.00 + 3.10 7

26 NOBLE 325 BRFY-152C(134) 24248(04) $50.00 28.00 + 2.35 7

27 OKLAHOMA 340 STP-155C(661)AG 25653(04) $50.00 78.00 + 6.53 33

ucam015
Cross-Out

ucam015
Cross-Out

ucam015
Cross-Out

ucam015
Cross-Out



BID OPENING OF – November 15, 2012 AM

Date: Order Taken by:

Contractor’s Id No.: No. Of Proposal(s):

Person Ordering: G    Pickup G  COD G   Overnight

Contractor’s Name: G   Fed Ex #:

Telephone  No: G  Mail

Physical Address: Please Return Completed Form to:

Fax : 405-522-0972 or

Email: orderdesk@odot.org

Specification Book Ordered:

# County
Call
No.

Project Number JP
Sample

Proposal
Bid 

Proposal
Plan Cost X-sec

28 OKLAHOMA 360 SAP-255B(130) 29892(04) $50.00 11.00 + 0.92 0

29 OTTAWA 365 BRFY-158B(104) 23157(04) $50.00 68.00 + 5.70 20

30 PAYNE 370 BRFY-160B(168) 24330(04) $50.00 39.00 + 3.27 9

31 POTTAWATOMIE 380 SSP-263C(009)SS 21788(10) $50.00 No Charge 0

32 POTTAWATOMIE 400 STPY-163A(356)SG 22908(05) $50.00 180.00 + 15.08 73

33 STEPHENS 420 STP-169D(170)CI 26868(04) $50.00 11.00 + 0.92 3

34 TULSA 440 SSP-272N(021)SS 23170(04) $50.00 27.00 + 2.26 31

35 WOODS 460 STP-176C(066)CI 20590(04) $50.00 22.00 + 1.84 2

36 WOODS 480 STPY-176B(131) 24319(04) $50.00 44.00 + 3.69 37


	Page 1
	Page 2

